

ARB.Ex - 13/2024
R – 13/2024

Order No. 05
Dated-25-09-2024

Today is fixed for appearance and filing fresh affidavit by the DHR.

DHR files hazira.

Fix **08-01-2025** for appearance and filing fresh affidavit by the DHR.

Verification will be made thereafter.

Addl District Judge,
18th Court, Alipore, South 24-Pgs.

